
Sunday, March 7, 2021  SINGLES MARATHON

Sunday, March 14, 2021 HANDICAP MARATHON

Sunday, March 21, 2021 DOUBLES MARATHON

SAT/SUN 03/27-03/28/21 REGISTERED SHOOT

Saturday, April 3, 2021 BIG 50

SAT/SUN 4/10-4/11/21 COOKIE SHOOT

Sunday, April 18, 2021 HANDICAP MARATHON

Sunday, April 25, 2021 DOUBLES MARATHON

SAT-SUN 5/8/21-5/9/21 WESTERN ZONE SHOOT

Sunday, May 23, 2021 DOUBLES MARATHON

SAT-MON 5/29-5/31/21 BILL LYONS MEMORIAL TOURNAMENT

SAT/SUN 6/5-6/6/21 MARATHON SAT/REGISTERED SUN

SAT/SUN 6/19-6/20/21 REGISTERED SHOOT

SAT 7/3/21-MON 7/5/21 ANNIVERSARY SHOOT (Lo Country Boil)

Sunday, July 11, 2021 BIG 50

SAT 7/24/21-SUN 7/25/21 SUMMER SPECTACULAR

SAT 8/21/21-SUN 8/22/21 REGISTERED SHOOT

Saturday, August 28, 2021 BIG 50

SAT 9/4/21-MON 9/6/21 LABOR DAY TOURNAMENT

SAT 09/25/21-SUN 9/26/21 MARATHON SAT/REGISTERED SUN

SAT 10/9/21-SUN 10/10/21 REGISTERED SHOOT

Saturday, October 16, 2021 MARATHON SHOOT

Sunday, October 31, 2021 SHOOTACULAR

Sunday, November 7, 2021 VETERANS DAY SHOOT

View full programs at WWW.KCTRAPS.COM Reserve your camping spot by emailing

6420 NE 176TH ST kctrapsmo@gmail.com

SMITHVILLE, MO 64089 816-532-4427

2021 KCTA REGISTERED SHOOTS
KCTA, Your Home on the Range!

JUSTIN HEFNER-MANAGER 



Find us on facebook under Kansas City Trapshooters Association,                                                 for 

weekly updates and info about our family here at the club!


